
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= BOLTON BRIAN
K; Date Recorded= 2020;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202007310003
24140

07/31/2020
01:52:36

BOLTON
BRIAN K

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3
MONTEVALLO

202008070003
38700

08/07/2020
12:35:54

BOLTON
BRIAN K

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CITY COUNCIL
OF
MONTEVALLO
DISTRICT 3

202008140003
52070

08/14/2020
12:01:38

BOLTON
BRIAN K

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CITY COUNCIL
DISTRIST 3
MONTEVALLO

202010160004
71860

10/16/2020
11:20:15

BOLTON
BRIAN K

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3
MONTEVALLO

202008210003
63880

08/21/2020
10:41:32

BOLTON
BRIAN K

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3
MONTEVALLO

202010160004
71850

10/16/2020
11:20:14

BOLTON
BRIAN K

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3
MONTEVALLO


