Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= BOLTON BRIAN K; Date Recorded= 2020;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202007310003 24140	07/31/2020 01:52:36	BOLTON BRIAN K		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 MONTEVALLO						
202008070003 38700	08/07/2020 12:35:54	BOLTON BRIAN K		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CITY COUNCIL OF MONTEVALLO DISTRICT 3						
202008140003 52070	08/14/2020 12:01:38	BOLTON BRIAN K		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CITY COUNCIL DISTRIST 3 MONTEVALLO						
202010160004 71860	10/16/2020 11:20:15	BOLTON BRIAN K		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 MONTEVALLO						
202008210003 63880	08/21/2020 10:41:32	BOLTON BRIAN K		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 MONTEVALLO						
202010160004 71850	10/16/2020 11:20:14	BOLTON BRIAN K		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 MONTEVALLO						